ISSUE / PROGRAMS STATION: KSUP QUARTER: 1

Descripton of Program Program Segment DATE
Arts and entertainment  Capital Chat
Community Services Capital Chat
Employment Services Capital Chat
Political Projects Capital Chat
Education/career services Capital Chat
Community Events Capital Chat
Community Services Capital Chat
Local Governement Capital Chat
Health & Wellness Capital Chat
Community Youth Services Capital Chat
Education Capital Chat
Social Services Capital Chat
Entertainment Capital Chat

1/4/2024
1/5/2024
1/8/2024
1/16/2024
1/25/2024
2/2/2024
2/5/2024
2/20/2024
2/23/2024
3/1/2024
3/7/2024
3/19/2024
3/28/2024

YEAR: 2024

Narration of Type of Program / Segment
830 CBJ- CITY MUSEUM- 1st Friday-Arts and Entertainment
830 Juneau Animal Rescue (JAR)
830 State Of Alaska Employment Services
830 Juneau Pro-Choice Coalition event
830 University Alaska Southeast- Career Services Mngr -talk about career fair
830 Juneau Arts & Culture Center in to talk about "First Friday" events
830 Trail Mix staff in to discuss operations and plans for the organization
830 Mayor Weldon in to talk about Assembly meetings and future plans
830 Dr. Hardesty from BRH in to discuss wemen's health
830 GCLL, Local Little League, was in to discuss the upcoming season, registration and camps.
830 Eldri Westmoreland (juneau School District) in to discuss optional programs in the district
830 Alaska Chapter-National Suicide Prevention Coalition in to talk about their movement and services available
830 Ed Schoenfeld/Betsy Longenbaugh in to discuss their story telling event and invite everyone.



