ISSUE / PROGRAMS	STATION: KSUP	QUARTER: 1	YEAR: 2024	
Descripton of Program	Program Segment	DATE	TIME	Narration of Type of Program / Segment
Arts and entertainment	Capital Chat		1/4/2024	830 CBJ- CITY MUSEUM- 1st Friday-Arts and Entertainment
Community Services	Capital Chat		1/5/2024	830 Juneau Animal Rescue (JAR)
Employment Services	Capital Chat		1/8/2024	830 State Of Alaska Employment Services
Political Projects	Capital Chat		1/16/2024	830 Juneau Pro-Choice Coalition event
Education/career services	s Capital Chat		1/25/2024	830 University Alaska Southeast- Career Services Mngr -talk al
Community Events	Capital Chat		2/2/2024	830 Juneau Arts & Culture Center in to talk about "First Friday
Community Services	Capital Chat		2/5/2024	830 Trail Mix staff in to discuss operations and plans for the o
Local Governement	Capital Chat		2/20/2024	830 Mayor Weldon in to talk about Assembly meetings and fu
Health & Wellness	Capital Chat		2/23/2024	830 Dr. Hardesty from BRH in to discuss wemen's health
Community Youth Service	es Capital Chat		3/1/2024	830 GCLL, Local Little League, was in to discuss the upcoming
Education	Capital Chat		3/7/2024	830 Eldri Westmoreland (juneau School District) in to discuss
Social Services	Capital Chat		3/19/2024	830 Alaska Chapter-National Suicide Prevention Coalition in to
Entertainment	Capital Chat		3/28/2024	830 Ed Schoenfeld/Betsy Longenbaugh in to discuss their stor

k about career fair day" events e organization I future plans

ng season, registration and camps. ss optional programs in the district n to talk about their movement and services available tory telling event and invite everyone.